
TERM DATES (2024)
TERM 1                              

(JAN - APR 2024)
TERM 2                            

(APR - AUG 2024)
TERM 3                              

(AUG - OCT 2024)
KPSEA 
EXAMS

OPENING DATE Monday, 8 January 2024 Monday, 29 April 2024 Monday, 26 August 2024
28/10/2024  

to  
31/10/2024

Mid-Term Begins Thursday, 29 February 2024 Thursday, 20 June 2024 -

Mid-Term Ends Sunday, 3 March 2024 Sunday, 23 June 2024 -

CLOSING DATE Friday, 5 April 2024 Friday, 2 August 2024 Friday, 25 October 2024
END TERM 

BREAK
6th April 2024 

to  
28th April 2024

3rd August 2024 
to  

25th August 2024

26th October 2024 
to 

3rd January 2025

KPSEA Exam 
Duration  
4 days

SCHOOL TERM DATES 
KENYAN NATIONAL CURRICULUM 

(Competency Based Curriculum) 

2024

“Shreejibapa” “Swamibapa”

*All boarders shall be required to report back to school a day before each opening day from 2:00pm to 5:00pm

www.viraj.ac.ke

+254 718 822 202

@  info@viraj.ac.ke

P. O. Box 186-00519,

Mlolongo,

Machakos,

Kenya.

Viraj Road, Off Quarry Road, Katani.


